Medical school afiliation of stuaht andfml(y respon- 
dents to ttu questionnaire 

Medical School Students Faculty 

Sydney 59 12 
Melbourne 20 2 
Newcastle 13 1 
Adelaide 11 2 
Western Australia 72 3 
Queensland 18 4 
New South Wales 70 1 
Monash 4 1 
Flinders 3 1 
Unknown 57 8 

Total 327 35 

RESULTS 
Three hundred and twenty-seven completed 

questionnaires were received, including 87 from 
final year students and the remainder from interns. 
The numbers from each University Medical School 
are shown in Table 2 which also shows the medical 
school attachments of the faculty who also returned